s1oquig S Jeaj uosuSpoH ypomey

TTO INH SSOI YSIH

Year’s Embers
Music by Haworth Hodgkinson

September Fling with Mechanical Breakdown (2016)
White Hexagons (2016)

Healer (2015)

Three Chorales for Pot Dwellers (2016)

Gallowgate (2015)

November Nights at the Beach (2015)

Winter Sea (2016)

~N o A WN

Total

High Moss HM 011: Year's Embers
Released 31 October 2016

Music composed, performed and recorded by Haworth Hodgkinson in
2015 and 2016

Cover from a photograph by David Henry
Album © Haworth Hodgkinson 2016
See www.highmoss.co.uk for full details

05:32
09:06
17:47
05:52
14:25
08:38
11:27
72:50

s1oquig s Jeaj uosup|SpoH yomey

TTO INH SSOI USIH

CD inlay card for High Moss album Year’s Embers

Print at 100%




