Haworth Hodgkinson Year's Embers	Year's Embers	Hawoi
	Music by Haworth Hodgkinson	rth Hod
	1 September Fling with Mechanical Breakdown (2016) 05:32 2 White Hexagons (2016) 09:06 3 Healer (2015) 17:47 4 Three Chorales for Pot Dwellers (2016) 05:52 5 Gallowgate (2015) 14:25 6 November Nights at the Beach (2015) 08:38 7 Winter Sea (2016) 11:27 Total 72:50	Haworth Hodgkinson Year's Embers
High Moss HM 011	High Moss HM 011: Year's Embers Released 31 October 2016 Music composed, performed and recorded by Haworth Hodgkinson in 2015 and 2016 Cover from a photograph by David Henry Album © Haworth Hodgkinson 2016 See www.highmoss.co.uk for full details	High Moss HM 011

CD inlay card for High Moss album *Year's Embers* Print at 100%